
Buyer: Todd Dlohy 3121 OF Opening Date: 12/08/09

Harris Corp.

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

HW Kit, 8 Port Serial card

Part #200825-00

Video File Server Driver

Part #402182-00

HW, CHP 4RU DC 64P B/U Man

Part #202040-01

Serv ADC, OnSite Commissioning

Part #700358-00

3

 $             905.00 

3

4

8

1

 $             912.50 

EA

 $          2,400.00 

Totals

Payment Terms

Delivery Days ARO

 Net % 30 

30 

1

2

4

CEI Sales, LLS

30

0%

 $          1,674.00 

 $        17,804.75 

EA

Electronic Video 

Systems

EA

3

 $          1,931.25 EA

L
in

e
 # Harris ADC Automation Expansion, Redundant Device 

Controller and Switchover System

 $          1,090.00 

 $          1,800.00 

 $        19,145.00 

 $          2,200.00 

 $        17,195.00 

 $          1,615.00 
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